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4.51
TIME SCHEDULE – ZONE 1 DENVER METRO (“Arvada Marketplace”)


TO/FROM BLACK HAWK AND CENTRAL CITY

ARVADA ADDRESS: 7330 West 52nd Avenue, Arvada CO 80002
Westbound    


DEPART 
ARVADA

ARRIVE BLACK HAWK
ARRIVE CENTRAL CITY

(Miles: 28)

04:45 AM

05:30 AM

05:40 AM

05:45 AM

06:30 AM

06:40 AM



06:45 AM
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07:40 AM

07:45 AM

08:30 AM

08:40 AM

08:45 AM

09:30 AM

09:40 AM

09:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

01:30 PM

01:40 PM

01:45 PM

02:30 PM

02:40 PM

02:45 PM

03:30 PM

03:40 PM

03:45 PM

04:30 PM

04:40 PM

04:45 PM

05:30 PM

05:40 PM

05:45 PM

06:30 PM

06:40 PM

06:45 PM

07:30 PM

07:40 PM

07:45 PM

08:30 PM

08:40 PM

08:45 PM

09:30 PM

09:40 PM

09:45 PM

10:30 PM

10:40 PM

10:45 PM

11:30 AM

11:40 PM

11:45 PM

12:30 AM

12:40 AM

12:45 AM

01:30 AM

01:40 AM

Eastbound   

DEPART CENTRAL CITY
DEPART BLACK HAWK
ARRIVE ARVADA


(Miles: 28)

06:10 AM

06:20 AM

07:05 AM

07:10 AM

07:20 AM

08:05 AM

08:10 AM

08:20 AM

09:05 AM

09:10 AM

09:20 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

12:05 PM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM
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02:05 PM
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02:20 PM

03:05 PM

03:10 PM

03:20 PM
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11:20 PM

12:05 AM
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